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COMP7650 Project Schedule

Members

Presentation time

9401059
9403833
9404562
9419497
9426396

LI Xing
CHEN Peng
LI Xiang
ZENG Shu
LI Yuanxi

18:00 - 18:15

9410074
9410090
9416854
9421033
9426477

Topic 2

WU Zhenwen

WANG Xiao

LI Lei

CUI Liwei

CHENG Fu Keung Franki

18:20 - 18:35

Topic 4

9466096

LI Meng
FENG Yicheng
XIE Xiaohui
HUANG Lailei
LI You

18:40 — 18:55

9402942
9410325
9412107
9420983
9423141

Topic 5

TANG Zehua
HE Kai

XU Weizhe
YE Rong
XIE Xin

19:00 — 19:15

8405123
8417725
9409882
9426124
9554580

Topic 6

TSOI Pui Hang
HUI Chi Chung
CHEUNG Choi Yuk
CHAN Sheung Wai
CHEN Yijun

19:20 - 19:35

9400168
9400451
9400559
9409831
9412050

Topic 8

7466765
7466838
8466424
8467412

GUO Wei

CHEN Liang

PAN Jiajun
WONG Man Lung
ZHANG Fan

19:40 — 19:55

9400524
9401067
9421041
9422498
9422528

Topic 10

ZHANG Chao
ZHANG Nan
WU Dawei
ZHANG Yiting
HE Xiaobo

20:00 - 20:15

Note: All students must be present from 18:00 to 21:30
Note: Interviews will be held with each group member within 20:20-21:20
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